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Whitby Seafoods Hot and Spicy Prawns 5*450g

Short Product Name:
Hot and Spicy Prawns

Premium prawns in a spicy marinade, coated in a crisp, golden crumbs.

Traded Unit GTIN: [UEEERFISZENGN Internal GTIN: FEEERFEPENER Supplier : RYGTEEEEREHELR Suppliers Product Code : P24y

Reference Intake Nutritional Information

Each 100g portion contains:

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

Energy 673kJ
673kJ 159kCal

2.9 1.4¢ 4.9 0.87;

Carbohydrates 23.7g
‘\ a @ 6 of which sugars 4.9g
' Fat 29

of your reference intake.

15%kcal

. of which saturates 1.4g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 673kJ 15%kcal
Fibre 1.6g
Protein 9g
Salt 0.87g

Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not May not be May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Contain Contain Contain Contain Crustaceans Contain suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Mustard Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
May Contain Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May Contain Does Not
Fish Contain Contain Contain Contain Molluscs Contain
Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN, please see the ingredients in BOLD

Ingredients

Prawns (CRUSTACEANS) (37%), wheat flour [WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin], water, WHEAT starch, sugar, rapeseed oil, salt, rice flakes, yeast, red pepper, garlic powder, onion powder,
chilli powder, cumin, yeast extract, maltodextrin, lime powder, tapioca starch, flavouring, colour: E160c; lemongrass oil, garlic extract, makrut lime leaf powder, spice extracts: capsicum, black pepper. ginger

extract, onion oil, dextrose, parsley.
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